
ARMITAGE SHANKS SANDRINGHAM SL B4448 Bidet Mixer
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Handle
Grub Screw
Index Button
Shroud
Cartridge Screws M4 x 45.5
47mm CX single lever cartridge complete
CLICK mechanism
Cartridge Seals
Cartridge adapter plastic (Einsatzstuck)
O Ring 28 x 2
Flow Straightener
Rubber Washer for Flow Straightener
Pop-up waste
Pop-up plug
Fixing Kit
Copper inlet tails M12 x 10mm OD - pair
Pop Up Rod with Knob and Clamp
Clamp for Pop Up Rod
Bidet swivel

A964524AA
A963309NU
A963054NU
A964525AA
A963927NU
E960679NU
A860700NU
A961155NU
???
A963299NU
E950655AA
???
E950612AA
A961226AA
A964526NU
E960517NU
A964527AA
A963404NU
S960138NU



NB -- colour/finish options
Chrome = AA


